
For 36 seasons, Runway Theatre has brought quality. live theatre to performing arts fans in Northeast Tarrant 
County. As of the summer of 2018, the End of the Runway Players – “Runway” has been responsible for more than 
255 full-scale productions.

RUNWAY THEATRE

Back Cover (5.5"W X 8.5"H)

Inside Cover (5.5"W X 8.5"H)

Full Page (5.5"W X 8.5"H)

Half Page Horizontal (5"W X 3.875"H)

Half Page Vertical (2.5"W X 8"H)

Quarter Page Horizontal (5"W X 1.875"H)

Quarter Page Vertical (2.5"W X 3.875"H)

$400 

$350 

$300 

$200 

$200 

$150 

$150

$2,050 

$1,785 

$1,550 

$1,020 

$1,020 

$775 

$775

2018–2019 SEASON  |  6 PRODUCTIONS   |   60 PERFORMANCES  |  APPROXIMATE DISTRIBUTION: 12,000

She Loves Me

The Game’s Afoot

Fly By Night

The Dixie Swim Club

A Few Good Men

Suite Surrender

Sep. 28 - Oct. 21

Nov. 30 - Dec. 16

Jan. 25 - Feb. 17

March 22 - April 07

May 31 - June 16

July 26 - Aug. 11

September 06, 2018

November 07, 2018

January 03, 2019

February 28, 2019

May 09, 2019

July 03, 2019

AD SIZE SHOW RATE 6-SHOW RATE

PRODUCTION ARTWORK DEADLINE SHOW DATES


