RUNWAY THEATRE

For 36 seasons, Runway Theatre has brought quality. live theatre to performing arts fans in Northeast Tarrant County. As of the summer of 2018, the End of the Runway Players – "Runway" has been responsible for more than 255 full-scale productions.

2018-2019 SEASON | 6 PRODUCTIONS | 60 PERFORMANCES | APPROXIMATE DISTRIBUTION: 12,000

PRODUCTION	ARTWORK DEADLINE	SHOW DATES
She Loves Me	September 06, 2018	Sep. 28 - Oct. 21
The Game's Afoot	November 07, 2018	Nov. 30 - Dec. 16
Fly By Night	January 03, 2019	Jan. 25 - Feb. 17
The Dixie Swim Club	February 28, 2019	March 22 - April 07
A Few Good Men	May 09, 2019 May 31 - June 16	
Suite Surrender	July 03, 2019	July 26 - Aug. 11

AD SIZE	SHOW RATE	6-SHOW RATE
Back Cover (5.5"W X 8.5"H)	\$400	\$2,050
Inside Cover (5.5"W X 8.5"H)	\$350	\$1,785
Full Page (5.5"W X 8.5"H)	\$300	\$1,550
Half Page Horizontal (5"W X 3.875"H)	\$200	\$1,020
Half Page Vertical (2.5"W X 8"H)	\$200	\$1,020
Quarter Page Horizontal (5"W X 1.875"H)	\$150	\$775
Quarter Page Vertical (2.5"W X 3.875"H)	\$150	\$775

